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% EMs % EMB
FEVRIER 2/2022 FEBRUARI

s | sliall [ opabl | pasll |l | Ge ) | Bl ey /2 sobee
SUBAT Yatsi | Aksam | ikindi Ogle Giines | Fecir |Joumada2/Rajab
2022 ‘Icha |Maghrib| ‘Asr | Dhohr [Chourouq| Fajr 1443

Ma./Di.] 01 | 19.28[17.36[15.10[12.56 | 8.17 | 6.25 | by | 29
Rajab iPY 19.2917.37 [15.12[12.56 | 8.16 | 6.24
Je./Do.| 03 [19.31[17.39/15.13[12.56 | 8.14 | 6.23 [ uwsd

VeNr . d . . . . >
Sa./Za. 05 19.34(17.43 11516 | 12.57 | 8.11 | 6.20 | Cwdl | 04
Di./Zo.| 06 | 19.35|17.45|15.17 |12.57| 8.09 | 6.19 | .=V | 05
Lu./Ma.| 07 | 19.37 | 17.46 | 15.19[12.57 | 8.08 | 6.17 | x5 | 06
Ma./Di.| 08 | 19.38 |17.48|15.20 | 12.57 | 8.06 | 6.16 | 6> | O7
Me/Wo.| 09 | 19.40|17.50 | 15.21|12.57 | 8.04 | 6.14 | = Y| 08

Je./Do.| 10 | 19.42[17.52 | 15.23|12.57 | 8.03 | 6.13 |pwndll| 09

Je/Do. 12 | 19.45|17.55 | 15.26 | 12.57 | 7.59 | 6.10 | <= | 11

Di./Zo.| 13 119.46 | 17.57 |15.27 [12.57 | 7.57 | 6.08 | 4oVl | 12
Lu/Ma| 14 | 19.48 |17.59|15.28 |12.57 | 7.55 | 6.06 | &Y | 13
Ma./Di.| 15| 19.50 | 18.01|15.30|12.57 | 7.54 | 6.05 | B3 | 14
Me/Wo| 16 | 19.51]18.02 [ 15.3112.57 | 7.52 | 6.03 |:l=,V1 | 15
Je./Do.| 17 |1 19.53 18.04 [ 15.32 | 12.57 | 7.50 | 6.01 |puedl| 16

Sa./Za.| 19 | 19.56 | 18.08 | 15.35|12.56 | 7.46 | 5.58 | cwudl | 18
Di./Zo..| 20 | 19.58 | 18.09 | 15.36 | 12.56 | 7.44 | 5.56 | u=YI | 19
Lu/Ma| 21 19.59|18.1115.38 | 12.56 | 7.42 | 6.54 | &3 | 20
Ma./Di.| 22 | 20.01 ] 18.13 |15.39|12.56 | 7.40 | 5.52 | By | 21
Me/Wo| 23 | 20.03 | 18.15 [ 15.40 | 12.56 | 7.38 | 5.50 |:l=,VI | 22
Je./Do. 24 20.04 /1 18.16[15.42 | 12.56 | 7.36 | 5.48 QM.éJI 23

Lu./Ma.| 28 20:11 18:23 15.47[12.55| 7.28 | 5.40 otﬁkll 27
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% EMB
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%Mo % EMB
AVRIL 4/2022 APRIL

slidl | bl | sl | ala)l | Sg gj{s olasy /oLss
Yatsi | Aksam | ikindi Ogle Giines | Fgcjr [Chaban/Ramadan
‘Icha |Maghrib| ‘Asr | Dhohr |Chourouq| Fajr 1443

Lu/Ma] 04 | 22.1820.21 | 17.22 | 13.46 | 7.1 | 5.5 | o9 | 03
Ma./Di| 05 | 22.21 | 20.23 | 17.23 | 13.45| 7.00 | 5.12 | -1 | 04
Me/Wo| 06 | 22.23 | 20.25 | 17.24 | 13.45| 7.06 | 5.09 | -tu,9 | 05

Sa./Za.| 09 | 22.30|20.30 | 17.26 | 13.44 | 7.00 | 5.00 c‘.f.dl 08
Di./Zo | 10 | 22.32[20.31[17.27 [ 13.44 | 6.58 | 4.58 | =3I | 09
Lu./Ma, 11 | 22.35]20.33 | 17.28 | 13.44 | 6.56 | 4.55 | x589 | 10
Ma./Di.| 12 | 22.37 | 20.34 | 17.2913.43 | 6.53 | 4.52 | -B\J | 11
Me/Wo| 13 | 22.39[20.36 | 17.30 [ 13.43 | 6.51 | 4.49 |:l= V| 12
Je./Do.| 14 | 22.4220.38 [17.30 | 13.43 | 6.49 | 4.46 |,«wxll| 13

L.algadr 27 . ; ) ) . . ) dd 26

ozl 28
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% EMs % EMB
MAI 5/2022 MEI

MAYIS Yatsi | Aksam | ikindi Ogle | Gilines | Feocir [Ramadan/Chawal
2022 ‘Icha |Maghrib| ‘Asr | Dhohr |Chourouq| Fajr 1443

Di./Zo | 01 | 23.26 | 21.05|17.4213.40| 6.15 | 3.53 | 43l | 30
LN P 23.26 (| 21.07 [ 17.43113.40| 6.13 | 3.50
Ma/Di | 03 | 23.26 | 21.08 | 17.43|13.39| 6.11 | 3.46 | B3I | 02

Me/Wo| 04 |23.26 |21.10[17.44 | 13.39| 6.10 | 3.43 |:l= /| 03
Je./Do.| 05 . 21.12117.45[13.39| 6.08 >

Sa./Za.| 07 | 23.26 | 21.15|17.46 [ 13.39| 6.04 | 3.32 | cwdl | 06
Di./Zo.| 08 | 23:26 | 21.16 | 17.46 [ 13.39] 6.03 | 3.29 | 4=Vl | 07
Lu./Ma, 09 | 23.26 |21.18|17.47 |13.39| 6.01 | 3.25 | 559 | 08
Ma/Di | 10 | 23.26 | 21.19|17.48 |13.39| 6.00 | 3.24 | -G | 09
Me/Wo| 11 |23.26 [ 21.21[17.48[13.39| 5.58 | 3.24 |:l= 3| 10
Je./Do.| 12 |23.26 |21.22[17.49[13.39| 5.56 | 3.24 |owwssd| 11

Sa./Za.| 14 |23.26 |21.25|17.50[13.39| 5.53 | 3.24 | &l | 13
Di./Zo.| 15 (23.26 |21.27|17.50|13.39| 5.52 | 3.24 | »V | 14
Lu./Ma,| 16 | 23.26 | 21.28 | 17.51|13.39| 5.50 | 3.24 | &Y | 15
Ma/Di| 17 |23.26 |21.30[17.5213.39| 5.49 | 3.24 | B3 | 16
Me/Wo| 18 | 23.26 | 21.31[17.52|13.39| 5.48 | 3.24 |:l= | 17
Je./Do.| 19 [23.26 [21.33|17.53[13.39| 5.46 | 3.24 |,wnll| 18

Sa./Za.| 28 | 23.40 | 21. . . . .
Di/Zo.| 29 [23.41[21.46[17.58 [13.40 | 5.35 | 3.24 | &V
Lu/Ma/| 30 | 23.4221.47[17.58[13.40] 5.34 | 3.24 | 5V
EYTRERN 23.45 | 21 48[17.59]13.40] 533 | 3.23
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% EMs % EMB
JUIN 6/2022 JUNI

= | clawll | ot | pastl | el | @ é-'.j's ool 53/l 53
HAZIRAN | Yatsi | Aksam | ikindi | Ogle | Giines | Fgcir [PoAlida/DoAhija
2022 ‘Icha |Maghrib| ‘Asr | Dhohr |Chourouq Fajr 1443

Me/Wo| 01 | 23.47 [ 21.49[17.59[13.40 | 5.33 | 3.23 [k, ¥/ | 02
Je./Do.| 02 | 23.48 [21.50 [ 18.00 | 13.41| 5.32 | 3.21 [,«w=ll| 03

Sa./Za.| 04 | 23.51|21.52[18.00 | 13.41| 5.30 | 3.19 | <l | 05
Di./Zo.| 05 | 23:52[21.53|18.01[13.41| 5.30 | 3.17 | «=Y | 06
Lu./Ma. 06 | 23.5321.54 [18.01[13.41| 5.29 | 3.16 | ;Y | O7
Ma./Di.| 07 | 23.55|21.55|18.02|13.41| 5.29 | 3.15 | «B\J | 08
Me/Wo| 08 | 23.56 | 21.55|18.0213.42 | 5.28 | 3.15 | = Y| 09

Sa./Za.| 11 | 00.00 | 21.58 | 18.03 | 13.42| 5.27 | 3.12 I 12

Di./Zo | 12 | 00.00 [ 21.58 | 18.03[13.42| 5.27 | 3.10 | w3V [ 13
Lu./Ma.| 13 | 00.02 | 21.59/18.04 |13.43 | 5.27 | 3.10 | &89 | 14
Ma./Di.| 14 | 00.03 | 21.59 | 18.04 | 13.43 | 5.26 | 3.09 | «B\J | 15
Me/Wo| 15 | 00.03 [ 22.00 | 18.04 [ 13.43 | 5.26 | 3.09 |:= Y| 16
Je./Do.| 16 | 00.03 [ 22.00 | 18.05|13.43 | 5.26 | 3.08 [juwwdl| 17

Sa./Za.| 18 | 00.04 | 22.01 | 18.05|13.44 | 5.26 | 3.08 | <l | 19
Di./Zo.| 19 | 00.06 | 22.02 [ 18.06 | 13.44 | 5.26 | 3.08 | +=¥ | 20
Lu./Ma.| 20 | 00.06 | 22.02 | 18.06 | 13.44 | 5.27 | 3.08 | &Y | 21
Ma./Di.| 21 | 00.07 | 22.02 | 18.06 | 13.44 | 5.27 | 3.08 | «B\J) | 22
Me/Wo| 22 | 00.07 | 22.02 | 18.06 | 13.45 | 5.27 | 3.08 | = Y| 23
Je./Do.| 23 | 00.07 [ 22.02[18.06 | 13.45| 5.27 | 3.08 [,«wll| 24

Sa./Za.| 25 | 00.07 | 22.02 | 18.07 | 13.45| 5.28 | 3.09 | <l | 26
Di./Zo.| 26 | 00.07 | 22.02 | 18.07 | 13.45| 5.28 | 3.10 | .Y | 27
Lu./Ma.| 27 | 00.07 | 22.02 | 18.07 [ 13.46 | 5.29 | 3.10 | 389 | 28
Ma./Di.| 28 | 00.07 | 22.02 | 18.07 | 13.46 | 5.29 | 3.12 | <B\JI | 29
Me/Wo| 29 | 00.06 | 22.02 [ 18.07 | 13.46 | 5.30 | 3.13 [k, ¥/ | 30

RN 00.06 [ 22.02 [ 18.07 [ 13.46] 5.30 | 3.13

% EMB 9 EMB £ [ Cont [T
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% EMB % EMs

JUILLET 7/2022 JULI

)9_.)9; sl &:A).ﬂl ,aa!l )@h." @3}\&" C)‘::Jd‘; £ [d=sd) 93
TEMMUZ | Yatsi | Aksam | ikindi | Ogle | Giines | Focir [PoAhiia/Muharam
‘Icha |Maghrib| ‘Asr | Dhohr [Chourouq Fajr (1444//1443

Sa./Za.| 02 | 00.04 | 22.01|18.07 [13.47 | 5.32 | 3.15 I 03

Di./Zo.| 03 | 00.03[22.01[18.07 [13.47| 5.32 | 3.15 | 4=Vl | 04
Lu./Ma.| 04 | 00.03|22.00|18.07 | 13.47 | 5.33 | 3.17 | o391 | 05
Ma./Di.| 05 | 00.03 | 22.00 | 18.07 | 13.47 | 5.34 | 3.19 | -BM\I | 06
Me/Wo| 06 | 00:02 | 21.59 | 18.07 | 13.47 | 5.35 | 3.20 |:l=s,¥1| 07
Je./Do.| 07 | 00.00 | 21.59 | 18.07 | 13.48 | 5.36 | 3.21 [,«w=Jl| 08
Arafate | 08 00.00 N 48 s, 09
JLLCHERIEN 23.59 |1 21.57 | 18.07 | 13.48 | 5.38 | 3.23 |& !
Di./Zo.| 10 | 23.57 [21.57 | 18.07 [13.48 | 5.39 | 3.24 | 4=Y | 11
Lu./Ma, 11 | 23.56 | 21.56 | 18.07 | 13.48 | 5.40 | 3.24 | ;39 | 12
Ma./Di.| 12 | 23.55|21.55|18.06 | 13.48 | 5.41 | 3.24 | B3I | 13
Me/Wo| 13 | 23.53 | 21.54 | 18.06 | 13.48 | 5.42 | 3.24 | <=,V | 14
Je./Do.| 14 | 23.52|21.53[18.06 | 13.49 | 5.43 | 3.24 [,wwxll| 15

Sa./Za.| 16 | 23.49|21.51|18.05[13.49| 545 | 3.24 | el | 17
Di./Zo.| 17 | 23.48 | 21.50 | 18.05 | 13.49 | 5.46 | 3.24 | 4=Y | 18
Lu./Ma| 18 | 23.47|21.49[18.05|13.49| 548 | 3.24 | &9 | 19
Ma./Di.| 19 | 23.45]21.48|18.04 [13.49| 5.49 | 3.24 | -B3J | 20
Me/Wo| 20 | 23.44 | 21.47 | 18.04 | 13.49 | 5.50 | 3.24 |-,V | 21
Je./Do.| 21 |23.41/21.46[18.04 | 13.49| 5.51 | 3.24 |,wwnll| 22

Sa./Za.| 23 | 23.37 | 21.4318.03 | 13.49| 5.54 | 3.24 | ol | 24
Di./Zo.| 24 | 23.37 | 21.4218.02[13.49 | 555 | 3.24 | a=¥ | 25
Lu./Ma. 25 | 23.34|21.41[18.02|13.49 | 5.57 | 3.24 | oY | 26
Ma./Di.| 26 | 23.33|21.39 | 18.01[13.49 | 5.58 | 3.24 | -B3J) | 27
Me/Wo| 27 | 23.33|21.38|18.01[13.49| 5.59 | 3.24 |:l=,Y| 28
Je./Do.| 28 | 23.3321.36 | 18.00 [ 13.49 | 6.01 | 3.24 |,wwsll| 29

i | Verviers Tel +32 2 640 0172
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% EMs % EMB
AOUT 8/2022 AUGUSTUS

[P S slisd) | Gpbl | pasdl | ela) | @9l zg—w.Jls Sho [ gy
AUGUSTOS | Yatsi | Aksam | ikindi | Ogle | Giines | Fgcjr |Muhamam/Safar
2 0 2 2 | ‘Icha |Maghrib| ‘Asr | Dhohr |Chourouq| Fajr 1444

Lu./Ma.| 01 |23.33|21.30|17.58|13.49| 6.07 | 3.24 | &Y | 03
Ma./Di.| 02 | 23.33 |21.29 | 17.57 | 13.49| 6.08 | 3.27 | :BJI | 04
Me/Wo| 03 | 23.33 |21.27 | 17.56 | 13.49| 6.10 | 3.31 |«=,JI| 05
Je./Do.| 04 | 23.3321.25|17.56[13.49| 6.11 | 3.35 |,wwndl| 06

Sa./Za.| 06 | 23.33 21.22|17.54|13.48 | 6.14 | 3.41 l 08

Di./Zo.| 07 [ 23.3321.20[17.53|13.48 | 6.16 | 3.45 | &Y [ 09
NN 23.33 [ 21.18[17.52 [ 13.48 | 6.17 | 3.48 [N
Ma./Di.| 09 | 23.33 [21.17 [17.52[13.48 | 6.19 | 3.51 | 63 | 11
Me/Wo| 10 [ 23.33 [21.15[17.51[13.48 | 6.20 | 3.54 |:l=JI| 12
Je/Do.| 11 [23.33[21.13[17.50[13.48 | 6.22 | 3.57 |,wesdl| 13

Sa./Za.| 13 |23.2921.09 | 17.4813.47| 6.25 | 4.04 | cwdl | 15
Di./Zo.| 14 | 23.26|21.07 [17.47 |13.47 | 6.26 | 4.06 | «=YI | 16
Lu./Ma.,| 15 | 23.22121.05|17.46|13.47 | 6.28 | 4.09 | oY | 17
Ma./Di.| 16 | 23.19|21.03 [ 17.45|13.47 | 6.29 | 4.12 | -BMJI | 18
Me/Wo| 17 |23.16 | 21.01[17.44 [13.47 | 6.31 | 4.15 | <=, | 19
Je./Do.| 18 | 23.13[20.59[17.43]13.46| 6.33 | 4.18 [,wwsll| 20

Sa./Za.| 20 | 23.06 | 20.55[17.41[13.46| 6.36 | 4.23 | Sl | 22
Di./Zo.| 21 | 23.03]20.53|17.39|13.46 | 6.37 | 4.26 | 4>Vl | 23
Lu./Ma. 22 | 23.00 | 20.51|17.38|13.45| 6.39 | 4.29 | oY | 24
Ma./Di.| 23 | 22.57 | 20.49|17.37 | 13.45]| 6.40 | 4.31 | -6 | 25
Me/Wo| 24 | 22.54 |20.47 [17.36 | 13.45| 6.42 | 4.34 | :\= VI | 26

Je./Do.| 25 |22.5120.45|17.35[13.45| 6.43 | 4.36 |owsdl| 27
Ve./Vr. 26 22.48

22.45

CEICIVA N 22.42 . . . . .
Lu./Ma.| 29 |22.39|20.36 [ 17.30 | 13.44 | 6.50 | 4.46 | o=3Y | 02
Ma./Di.| 30 | 22.36|20.34 | 17.28 | 13.43 | 6.51 | 4.48 | <y | 03
Me/Wo| 31 | 22.33 | 20. 32 17.27 13 43| 6.53 | 4.51 |:=,V1| 04

&EMB ‘EMB £=[ Gent | Hasselt | Licg c ons | N: ix] Tournai
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* EMB ¢ EMB
SEPTEMBRE 9/2022 SEPTEMBER

o | slasll [ ol | el [ B | @g) z:~4”5 1 gey /0
EYLUL Yatsi | Aksam | ikindi | Ogle | Giines | Fqci, | Safar/Rabi3 1
2022 ‘Icha |Maghrib| ‘Asr | Dhohr [Chourouq| Fajr 1 4 44

22.30/20.30[17.26|13.43 | 6.54 | 4.53

i | Verviers | gl ;432 2 640 0172
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*IMs % Ms
OCTOBRE 10/2022 OKTOBER

HS:‘ST e Ll &:J)au ,a.zll ).Q,h)l égfﬁl ﬁlls 2&) /1 &)
EKIM Yatsi | Aksam | ikindi | Ogle | Giines | Fecir |Rabi‘l/Rabi?2
2022 ‘Icha |Maghrib| ‘Asr | Dhohr [Chourouq| Fajr 1444

Sa./Za.| 01 | 21.11 | 19.23[16.40|13.32 | 7.41 | 5.52 | .l | 05
Di./Zo.| 02 | 21.0919.20 | 16.38[13.32| 7.43 | 5.54 | 4=3I | 06

Lu./Ma.| 03 | 21.06 | 19.18 |16.36 | 13.32| 7.44 | 5.56 | =3V | 07
Ma./Di| 04 | 21.04 |19.16 | 16.35|13.31| 7.46 | 5.57 | B3I | 08

Me/Wo| 05 | 21.02 | 19.14 | 16.33 [ 13.31| 7.47 | 5.59 |:l=,J1| 09

Je./Do.| 06 | 20.59 | 19.1216.31 | 13.31| 7.49 | 6.01 [,«wdl[ 10
: 0 | 9.09 16.30 0 5.03 d=s

L 20.55 1 19.07 1 16.28 | 13.30 | 7.52 | 6.04

Di./Zo.| 09 | 20.53 | 19.05 | 16.26 | 13.30 | 7.54 | 6.06 | 4=¥ | 13
Lu./Ma.| 10 | 20.51]19.03 |16.25|13.30| 7.55 | 6.08 | ;=39 | 14
Ma./Di.| 11 | 20.48 | 19.01 | 16.23 | 13.29| 7.57 | 6.09 | B\ | 15
Me/Wo| 12 | 20.46 | 18.59 | 16.21[13.29 | 7.59 | 6.11 |:l=,Y1| 16
Je./Do.| 13 | 20.44 | 18.57 [ 16.20 | 13.29 | 8.00 | 6.12 [« 17

Sa./Za.| 15 |20.40|18.52 |16.16 | 13.28 | 8.04 | 6.16 | <l | 19
Di./Zo.| 16 | 20.38 | 18.50 | 16.15|13.28 | 8.05 | 6.17 | 4=¥ | 20
Lu./Ma.| 17 | 20.36 | 18.48 | 16.13 | 13.28 | 8.07 | 6.19 | &Y | 21
Ma./Di| 18 | 20.34 | 18.46 | 16.12 | 13.28 | 8.09 | 6.21 | -LBMJI | 22

Me/Wo| 19 | 20.32 | 18.44 | 16.10 [ 13.28 | 8.10 | 6.22 |:l=s,VI| 23

Sa./Za.| 22 | 20.26 | 18.38 | 16.05 | 13.27 | 8.15 | 6.27 I 26
Di./Zo.| 23 | 20.24|18.36 | 16.04 [ 13.27 | 8.17 | 6.28 | 4=V | 27
Lu./Ma.| 24 | 20.23 | 18.34 |1 16.02 | 13.27 | 8.19 | 6.30 (:xﬁyl 28

15.55 | 13.26 | 8.27 | 6.38 | cuul! | 04

H. Hiver | 30 14.53 112.26| 7.29 | 5.39 |sLeb.o 05
Lu./Ma.| 31 14.52112.26| 7.31 | 541 | =39 | 06

i | Verviers Tel +32 2 640 0172
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*IMs % Ms
NOVEMBRE 11/2022 NOVEMBER

soes | bl [ opRhl [ sl [l [ @9l [ 028l [oke /280,
KASIM Yatsi | Aksam | ikindi Ogle | Giines | Fecir |Rabi2/Joumadat
2022 ‘Icha |Maghrib| ‘Asr | Dhohr [Chourouq Fajr 1444

Ma./Di.| 01 | 19.09 | 17.1914.51|12.26| 7.32 | 5.42 | :6\J | 07
Me/Wo| 02 | 19.08 [ 17.18 | 14.49[12.26 | 7.34 | 5.44 | =Y | 08
Je./Do.| 03 | 19.06 [ 17.16 [ 14.48 | 12.26 | 7.36 | 5.45 |y«edl| 09

Sa./Za.| 05 | 19.03 | 17.13|14.45|12.26| 7.39 | 5.48 I 11

Di./Zo.| 06 [ 19.02 | 17.11 [ 14.44[12.26| 7.41 | 550 | a=¥ | 12
Lu./Ma, 07 | 19.0017.09 [14.43 |12.26| 7.43 | 5.51 | oY | 13
Ma./Di.| 08 | 18.59 | 17.08 | 14.42 |1 12.26 | 7.44 | 5.53 | :B\J | 14
Me/Wo| 09 | 18.58 | 17.06 | 14.40[12.26 | 7.46 | 5.54 || 15

Sa./Za.| 12 | 18.54 | 17.02 | 14.37 | 12.27 | 7.51 | 5.59 I 18

Di./Zo.| 13 | 18.53|17.00 [ 14.36 | 12.27 | 7.53 | 6.00 | +=Y | 19
Lu./Ma.| 14 | 18.52 |16.59 |14.35|12.27 | 7.54 | 6.01 | &89 | 20
Ma./Di.| 15 | 18.51 | 16.58 | 14.34 | 12.27 | 7.56 | 6.03 | «G\J) | 21
Me/Wo| 16 | 18.50 | 16.56 | 14.33[12.27 | 7.58 | 6.04 |:l= I | 22
Je./Do.| 17 [ 18.4916.55[14.32|12.28 | 7.59 | 6.06 |,«wll| 23

Sa./Za| 19 | 18.47 | 16.53 | 14.30 | 12.28 | 8.03 | 6.08 | cwdl | 25
Di./Zo.| 20 [ 18.46 | 16.52 | 14.2912.28 | 8.04 | 6.10 | 4=Y | 26
Lu./Ma, 21 | 18.45]16.50 | 14.29 | 12.28 | 8.06 | 6.11 | oY | 27
Ma./Di.| 22 | 18.45|16.49|14.28 |12.29 | 8.07 | 6.12 | -B\JI | 28
Me/Wo| 23 | 18.44 | 16.48 [ 14.27 [12.29| 8.09 | 6.13 |-k, VI | 29
Je./Do.| 24 {18.43 (16.47 [14.26|12.29 | 8.11 | 6.15 [,«wdl| 30

Sa./Za.| 26 | 18.42 | 16.46 | 14.25|12.30| 8.14 | 6.17 k.A-.ouI 02
Di./Zo.| 27 | 18.41|16.45[14.2412.30| 8.15 | 6.18 | 4=¥ | 03
Lu./Ma. 28 | 18.41]16.44 | 14.24 |12.30 | 8.17 | 6.20 | ;39 | 04
Ma./Di.| 29 | 18.40|16.43 | 14.23|12.31| 8.18 | 6.21 | «B\J | 05
Me/Wo| 30 | 18.40]16.43 | 14.23[12.31| 8.19 | 6.22 | = Y| 06

i | Verviers Te’l. 1432 2 640 0172
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&EMB % Ms
DECEMBRE 12/2022 DECEMBER

ey | slasl) | oyl | et | el | Eg M,} 26oke /1 83kes]
ARALIK | Yatsi | Aksam | ikindi | Ogle | Giines | Fegjy | Joumadat/2
2022 ‘Icha |Maghrib| ‘Asr | Dhohr [Chourouq| Fajr 1 4 44

18.40 | 16.42 1 14.23 | 12.32| 8.21 | 6.23

Sa./Za.| 03 | 18.39 | 16.41 | 14.22[12.32| 8.23 | 6.25 | <l | 09
Di./Zo.| 04 | 18.3916.40 | 14.2212.33| 8.25 | 6.26 | 4«3 | 10
Lu./Ma.| 05 | 18.38 | 16.40 | 14.21 | 12.33 | 8.26 | 6.27 | &Y | 11
Ma./Di.| 06 | 18.38 | 16.40 | 14.21 | 12.34 | 8.27 | 6.29 | «BJI | 12
Me/Wo| 07 | 18.38 | 16.39 | 14.21 | 12.34 | 8.28 | 6.30 [,/ | 13
Je./Do.| 08 | 18.38 [ 16.39|14.21[12.34 | 8.29 | 6.30 |puwel| 14

Sa./Za.| 10 | 18.38 | 16.39 | 14.21 [ 12.35| 8.32 | 6.32 I 16

Di./Zo.| 11 | 18.38 | 16.39 [ 14.21/12.36 | 8.33 | 6.33 | 4=Vl | 17
Lu./Ma.| 12 | 18.38 | 16.39 | 14.21 [ 12.36| 8.34 | 6.34 | &Y | 18
Ma./Di.| 13 | 18.38 | 16.39 | 14.21 | 12.37 | 8.35 | 6.35 | <6\ | 19
Me/Wol| 14 | 18.39 | 16.39 | 14.21 | 12.37 | 8.35 | 6.36 |=l=,JI | 20
Je./Do.| 15| 18.39[16.39 [ 14.22 [ 12.38 | 8.36 | 6.36 |ywsesd)| 21

Sa./Za.| 17 | 18.39 [ 16.39 | 14.22 | 12.39 | 8.38 | 6.38 | <l | 23
Di./Zo.| 18 | 18.40 | 16.40 | 14.22 | 12.39 | 8.39 | 6.39 | 4=Vl | 24
Lu./Ma.| 19 | 18.40 | 16.40 [ 14.23 |12.40| 8.39 | 6.39 | oY | 25
Ma./Di.| 20 | 18.40 | 16.40 | 14.23 | 12.40 | 8.40 | 6.40 | -BMJ | 26
Me/Wo| 21 | 18.41 [16.41[14.24 [12.41| 8.40 | 6.40 |:l=Y1| 27

Je./Do.| 22 | 18.41 [ 16.41|14.24|12.41| 8.41 | 6.41 | | 28
Ve./Vr. 23

Joumada2 25

Lu/Ma, 26 | 18.44 | 16.44 | 14.27 | 12.43 | 8.42 | 6.42 | oVl | 02
Ma./Di| 27 | 18.45 | 16.45 | 14.27 | 12.44 | 8.43 | 6.43 | -6521 | 03
Me/Wo| 28 | 18.45 | 16.45 | 14.28 | 12.44 | 8.43 | 6.43 |+t | 04

i | Verviers Tel +32 2 640 0172
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